PureFlo® MKP Series PTFE 0.45 µm/0.2 µm – Dual Layer Filter Capsules
MKP pharma-grade capsules were designed for small-scale filtration, clarification, and filling applications
in the pharmaceutical and biotechnology industries worldwide. The PTFE filter capsules have been
specially designed for sterilizing in biopharmaceutical applications. The filters come with pre layer
configuration, which increases the filtration volume significantly. The hydrophobic PTFE membrane does
not require pre-wetting agents, thereby eliminating a potential source of contamination. The PTFE
membrane is a low protein binding media. This family of products is particularly suitable for scale-up testing
where a full-size capsule or cartridge would be excessive. They are also very suitable for disposable Bio-

sterile barrier throughout the product's distribution, handling, and 3-year shelf life.
MKP- Series PTFE Mini Capsules (Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
 M  K  P  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]
[1] [2] [3] Inlet and [4] Outlet [5] [6]
Micron Rating
[Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Inlet and Outlet Connection Grade Sterilization
• F045020 : 0.45/0.2 μm
Note: All final membranes
are sterilizing grade.
• D
[Filtration Area: 480 cm2]
• LF : Luer Lock Female
• LM : Luer Lock Male
-PH
Pharmaceutical
Grade
-ETO
Ethylene
Oxide
Sterilization
Example:
MKPF045020DLFLM-ETO
PureFlo® MKP Series Capsule, Dual Layer PTFE 0.45um Pre-Filter/0.2 um PTFE
Sterilizing Grade Hydrophobic Membrane, Effective Filtration Area 480 cm2, Luer Lock
Female Inlet, Luer Lock Male Outlet, Factory sterilized by ETO
Part Number  Description
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose Barb with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : 1/4” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barb
• LF : Luer Lock Female
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp
Outlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose Barb with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : 1/4” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barb
• LM : Luer Lock Male
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp